

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25592-25601/2005

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARUN KUMAR AGGARWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With Office Report)

WITH

SLP(C) NOS. 26872 of 2005 and 2685 of 2006

Date: 17/10/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. RK. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv.

Mr. G. Balaji, Adv. for

M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Prathiba M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Mrs. T. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Deepak, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counter affidavits have been already filed.

Therefore, list the matters before the Hon'ble Court.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar