

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.27/2006 In

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25592-25601/2005

State of Punjab

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Arun Kumar Aggarwal

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for vacating stay)

Date: 08/12/2006 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Amita Gupta, Adv. (Mentioned by)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter in the first week of February, 2007.

(Madhu Arora)

AR-cum-PS

(Anand Singh)

Court Master